16 15 14 13
4
3
2
1
8765
12
11

MAX4617/MAX4618/MAX4619
♦ Available in 3mm x 3mm 16-Pin Thin QFN Packages
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4781EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4781ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thi n QFN  ( 3m m  x 3m m )
MAX4782EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4782ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thi n QFN  ( 3m m  x 3m m )
MAX4783EUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4783ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thi n QFN  ( 3m m  x 3m m )
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams
M
A